	04-12-2002		
FORM PTO-1595 Rev. 6-93)	04-12-2002	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE	
DMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)		Patent and Trademark Office	
ab settings ⇒ ⇒ ▼	4.000E2440	tached original documents or copy thereof.	
To the Honorable Commissioner of Pater 1. Name of conveying party(ies):	102053410	d address of receiving party(ies):	
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	81	a address of receiving party(les).	
The Hyper Corporation	PR 0.8 20102 🙀 Name:	Bravo Corporation	
4-8-02	Internal Ad	idress.	
4-8-02	TA TRADETA		
	Yes X No		
3. Nature of conveyance:			
☐ Assignment ☐ Merge	er Street Add	lress: 6600 Katella Avenue	
		3000 Ratena Avenue	
Security Agreement X Chang	ge of Name		
Other	City: <u>Cyp</u>	ress State: <u>CA</u> ZIP: <u>90630</u>	
Execution Date: December 15, 1994	Additional name	e(s) & address(es) attached?	
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):			
••	now application, the execution	data of the application is:	
If this document is being filed together with a			
A. Patent Application No.(s)	В. Р	atent No.(s)	
09/638,403	5,470,0	086	
	5,630,8	391	
Ac	dditional numbers attached? $\overline{\mathrm{X}}$ Ye	es No	
5. Name and address of party to whom corres	spondence 6 Total num	ber of applications and patents involved:	
concerning document should be mailed:	0. Total hum	ber of approacions and parent	
Name: Michael S. Doll	7 Total fee	(37 CFR 3.41) \$ 360.00	
Name.		(5) (5) ((5) (1) (5) (1)	
Internal Address: Fulwider Patton Lee & Ute	Enclo	sed	
	——— Autho	rized to be charged to deposit account	
G : 1550	O Donosit a	ccount number:	
Street Address: 200 Oceangate Suite 1550	8. Deposit a	GOUNT HUMBER	
		if paying by deposit account)	
City: Long Beach State: CA	_ ZIP: 90802 (Attach d	uplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)	
Ony. <u>===7</u>	DO NOT USE THIS SPAC	E	
9. Statement and signature.	e foregoing information is true a	and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of	
To the best of my knowledge and bond, and a second			
Michael S. Dell Date			
Name of Person Signing			
Name of Person Signing 04/11/2002 BIVENE 00000164 09638403 Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: 360:00 0P Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231			
104/11/2000 PE-1111 doc	commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box As	ssignments	
01 FC:581	Washington, D.C. 20231	rdation Form Cover Sheet - page 1 of 3)	

PATENT

REEL: 012762 FRAME: 0721

FORM PTO-1595	RECORDATION FORM CO	OVER SHEET U.S.	DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
(Rev. 6-93)	PATENTS	ONLY	Patent and Trademark Office
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)	·		
Name of conveying party	(O	PR 0 8 2002	
Additional nam	e(s) of conveying party(ies) attac	hed? Yes	No X
2. Name and address of receiv	ring party(ies):		
Name:			
Street Address: City:	State: ZIP:		
Internal Address:			
Street Address:	State: ZIP:		
	s) & address(es) attached?	Yes No X	
4. Application number(s) or p	vatent number(s):		
If this document is being file	d together with a new application	, the execution date of the	application is:
	Application No.(s)	B. Patent No. 5,632,829	
		<u>5,641,365</u>	
		5,908,519	
		5,922,151	
		6,085,815	
Add	itional numbers attached?	Yes X No	

PATENT REEL: 012762 FRAME: 0722

FORM PTO-1595	RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET U.S.	DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
(Rev. 6-93) OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)	PATENTS ONLY	Patent and Trademark Office
Name of conveying party(i	APR 0 8 2002	
Additional name((s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes] _{No} [X]
2. Name and address of receiving	ng party(ies):	
Name:		
7		
Street Address: City:	State: ZIP:	
3.1		
Internal Address:		
Street Address:	State: ZIP:	
	& address(es) attached? Yes No	X
	together with a new application, the execution date of Application No.(s) B. Pat	tent No.(s)
Addit	ional numbers attached? Yes No	$\sum_{i=1}^{n} X_i$

PATENT REEL: 012762 FRAME: 0723 



CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION OF

THE HYPER CORPORATION a California corporation

FILED

DEC 2 0 1994

Acting Secretary of State......

Thomas C. Peterson and Donna Peterson certify that:

- They are the President and the Secretary, respectively, of The Hyper Corporation, a California corporation.
- Article I of the Articles of Incorporation of this corporation is amended 2. to read as follows:

The name of this corporation is Bravo Corporation.

- The foregoing amendment of the Articles of Incorporation has been duly 3. approved by the Board of Directors.
- The foregoing amendment of the Articles of Incorporation has been duly 4. approved by the required vote of shareholders in accordance with Section 902 of the Corporations Code by the holders of 100% of the outstanding stock.

We further declare under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of California that the matters set forth in this certificate are true and correct of our own knowledge.

Dated:

December 15, 1994

Donna Paterson, Secretary

RECORDED: 04/08/2002

PATENT REEL: 012762 FRAME: 0724

SROBO55A.WP

2007200°2 100°4